
Recycling Data Year to Date

Total Annual Cumulative Pounds: 192,100
Total Annual Cumulative  Tons: 96.05

Month
January
February
March
April
May

House Count
809

1,048
809
795

1,052

Monthly Pounds
36,320
36,880
48,100
34,140
36,660

Change from ‘23
-1,380
+4,660

+13,800
-9,760
+620

Resources Conserved
Trees Saved
Water Saved

Air Pollution Reduced
Electrocity Saved

Land Fill Space Saved

1,633
672,350 Gallons

5,763 Pounds
393,805 kW Hours
317 Cubic Yards


